
 

 
 

OEI Advisory Committee 
Friday, August 10, 2018 

9:30am-11:30am 
 

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/7184704106 
Or Telephone: +1 646 876 9923 (US Toll) or +1 669 900 6833 (US Toll) 

Meeting ID: 718 470 4106 
  

1. Welcome (Jodie Steeley/Cheryl Aschenbach)  
 
2. Introductions 
 
3. Approve minutes from June meeting (Cheryl Aschenbach/Jodie Steeley)  
 
4. Management Team Updates (Jory Hadsell)  

CVC-OEI Grant Award Overview (Jory Hadsell) 
Finish Faster Online / Branding Update (Andrea Hanstein) 
Implementation Update (Kate Jordahl) 
Professional Development (CanInnovate, Course Review) (Autumn Bell) 
Quottly (Jay Field) 
Proctoring (Marilyn Harvey) 

 
5. Travel arrangement info for September meeting (Kate Jordahl) 
 
6. Chancellor’s Office Update (LeBaron Woodyard)  
 
7. Other information or requests for future agendas 
 Review charter in preparation for September meeting 
 
8. Adjourn  
 
 
Next Meeting:  
Thursday, September 13, 2018 9:30am-3:30pm Sacramento (Chancellor’s Office) 
 
Future Agenda Items 

• Readiness Modules 
• Charter 
• Subcommittee, Workgroup, and Project Reports (if available)  
• Constituent Group Reports 

 
 



 
2018 – 2019 meeting dates 
Thursday, September 13, 2018 9:30am-3:30pm Sacramento 
Friday, October 12, 2018 9:30am-11:30am Virtual 
Thursday, November 8, 2018 9:30am-11:30am Virtual 
Friday, November 30, 2018 9:30am-3:30pm Sacramento 
Friday, January 11, 2019 9:30am-11:30am Virtual 
Friday, February 8, 2019 9:30am-11:30am Virtual 
Friday, March 15, 2019 9:30am-3:30pm Sacramento 
Friday, April 12, 2019 9:30am-11:30am Virtual 
Friday, May 17, 2019 9:30am-3:30pm Sacramento 
Friday, June 7, 2019 9:30am-11:30am Virtual 
 


